Position

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Student Assistant |
Work Study Student

Asst V
Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

AE-ESL, EL Civics
Section 231

Total Wages

$9,395

$8,548

$6,660

$6,139

$3,510

$2,743

$2,274

$1,440

$503

$228

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53

$53

$28

$16

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



