Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$9,395	\$53
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$8,548	\$53
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$6,660	\$28
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$6,139	\$16
Student Assistant I	Work Study Student Asst V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$3,510	\$0
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$2,743	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$2,274	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$1,440	\$0
Student Assistant I	Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$503	\$0
Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE-ESL, EL Civics Section 231	\$228	\$0